EIH Limited

A MEMBER OF THE OBEROI GROUP

CIN:L55101WB1949PLC017981
CORPORATE OFFICE: 7 SHAM NATH MARG, DELHI -110054, INDIA / TELEPHONE: +91-11-23890505/ WEBSITE: WWW.EIHLTD.COM
email: isdho@oberoigroup.com

03" September 2023
The National Stock Exchange of India | The BSE Limited
Limited Corporate Relationship Dept.
Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor 1%t Floor,New Trading Ring
Plot No..C/1, G Block Rotunda Building
Bandra Kurla Complex Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Bandra(E) Dalal Street,Fort
Mumbai — 400 051. Mumbai-400001
Code: EIHOTEL Code:500840

SUB: INTIMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES
UNDER REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE
REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

Dear Sirs / Madam,

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations), regarding issue of duplicate share
certificates by issuing Letter of Confirmation as per SEBI circular No.
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 to shareholders as per
the details given in Annexure.

Kindly take the above on your records.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For EIH Limited
LALIT Digitally signed

by LALIT KUMAR
KUMAR  SHARMA
seiRRiAmP S
Company Secretary

REGIETERED OFFICE: 4, MANGOE LANE, KOLEATA - 700 001


http://www.eihltd.com/

EIH Ltd

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN600519 TO: TN600525

SR NO FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S FROM
NAME
TN600519 005031
01/09/2023 RAMNIKLAL CHHAGANLAL DOSHI
ANUPAMA RAMNIKLAL DOSHI
1343390 1343390
1373850 1373850
1430615 1430615
1430615 1430615
TN600520 175738
01/09/2023 SHASHIKANT BARVE
1367493 1367493
1397953 1397953
1430616 1430616
1430616 1430616
TN600521 049251
01/09/2023 ASHA ANANT SURVE
RAVINDRA ANANT SURVE
1348951 1348951
1379411 1379411
1430617 1430617
1430617 1430617
TN600522 154961
01/09/2023 UMA SHANKAR TAPARIA
1364346 1364346
1394806 1394806
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2224231
263081265

2224231
263081265

51695571
287811927

51695571
287811927

39361971
281648819
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281648819

49754771
286842287

2224445
263081371

2224445
263081371

51695630
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287811956

39362510
281649088

39362510
281649088

49754775
286842288
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2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

DUP

DUP

DUP

DUP

Deno

215
107

215
107

60
30

60
30
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270

540
270

Cert MICR MICR
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To



EIH Ltd

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN600519 TO: TN600525

SR NO FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S FROM TO
NAME
1430618 1430618
1430618 1430618
TN600523 175737
01/09/2023 SHASHIKANT BARVE
1367492 1367492
1397952 1397952
1430619 1430619
1430619 1430619
TN600524 191756
01/09/2023 SHASHIKANT BARVE
1370214 1370214
1400674 1400674
1430620 1430620
1430620 1430620

TN600525 132565

01/09/2023 DILEEP HANAMANT JOSHI
VIKRAM HANAMANT JOSHI

1360761 1360761
1391221 1391221
1430621 1430621
1430621 1430621
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49754771
286842287

51695526
287811905

51695526
287811905

52330956
288128826

52330956
288128826

47653921
285792277

47653921
285792277

49754775
286842288

51695570
287811926

51695570
287811926

52330985
288128840

52330985
288128840

47654120
285792376

47654120
285792376
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2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

DUP

DUP

DUP
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45
22
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15
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To



EIH Ltd LINK ntime

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN600519 TO: TN600525

SR NO. FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S FROM TO FROM TO  SHARES PAID STUS Deno Cert MICR MICR
NAME Type From To

PRINTED DATE: 02/09/2023 PAGE NO 3



EIH Ltd
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN60051 TO: TN600525

FeddehdedddRdehded Nl hdhdd Nl BATCH CONTROLS****************************

1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS : 7
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES : 14
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES : 14
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES : 4
dededeefededededed N deddddh Nt CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROL5***********************
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE : 14
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES : 1641
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE : 0
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES : 0
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE 0
10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES 0
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